Position

Engineering Unit Manager PL6

Senior Project Manager

Senior Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Assistant Civil Engineer I

Assistant Engineer Il (Civil)

Assistant Engineer Il (Civil)

Assistant Civil Engineer I

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

West Side Project
Delivery

West Side Project
Delivery
West Side Project
Delivery
West Side Project
Delivery

West Side Project
Delivery

West Side Project
Delivery

West Side Project
Delivery

West Side Project
Delivery

West Side Project
Delivery

Total Wages

$240,541

$189,018

$187,787

$168,231

$125,935

$109,582

$107,828

$105,382

$105,328

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$50,549
$43,089
$37,593
$35,274
$35,274
$24,393
$24,024

$35,900

$35,900



