Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering Unit Manager PL6		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Project Delivery	\$240,541	\$50,549
Senior Project Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Project Delivery	\$189,018	\$43,089
Senior Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Project Delivery	\$187,787	\$37,593
Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Project Delivery	\$168,231	\$35,274
Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Project Delivery	\$125,935	\$35,274
Assistant Civil Engineer II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Project Delivery	\$109,582	\$24,393
Assistant Engineer II (Civil)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Project Delivery	\$107,828	\$24,024
Assistant Engineer II (Civil)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Project Delivery	\$105,382	\$35,900
Assistant Civil Engineer II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	West Side Project Delivery	\$105,328	\$35,900